CONTRIBUTI RESETDOC 2021
descrizione

Donazione paypal

Fondazione Nomis

Ministero degli Esteri

Ministero degli Esteri

Fondazione nomis

Erogazione 5x1000

totale

CONTRIBUTI RESETDOC 2020
Reset USA per Casablanca
Fondazione Nomis

Reset USA per Carthage 2020
Fondazione Nomis

CONTRIBUTI RESETDOC 2019
Ministero degli Esteri
Fondazione Nomis

Vari

importo

20,00
175000,00
10000,00
7500,00
175000,00
3899,16
371419,16

27410,20
250000,00
8961,41
250000,00
536371,61

32500,00
550000,00
7016,00
589516,00

F e Gl 2 A

J



