CONTRIBUTI RESETDOC 2021

descrizione	importo
Donazione paypal	20,00
Fondazione Nomis	175000,00
Ministero degli Esteri	10000,00
Ministero degli Esteri	7500,00
Fondazione nomis	175000,00
Erogazione 5x1000	3899,16
totale	371419,16
CONTRIBUTI RESETDOC 2020	
Reset USA per Casablanca	27410,20
Fondazione Nomis	250000,00
Reset USA per Carthage 2020	8961,41
Fondazione Nomis	250000,00
	536371,61
CONTRIBUTI RESETDOC 2019	
Ministero degli Esteri	32500,00
Fondazione Nomis	550000,00
Vari	7016,00
	589516,00

from Corl Part